26
Irrigation and sprinkler pumps are designed for supplying large volumes of water from a lake or pond supply to an irrigation system. They can also be in high-
volume applications transferring water between locations. Franklin’s quality selection features shut-off pressures up to 130 feet and flow rates exceeding 90
gallons per minute that will please any contractor’s job.
SELF-PRIMING PUMPS
PRODUCT FAMILY
 Turf Boss
 FBSE Series

SELF-PRIMING EFFLUENT PUMPS - FBSE SERIES
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Complete Pump Pump End Kit
Model HP PH Volts Dis. x Suc. (NPT) Order No. Wt. (lbs) Model Order No. Wt. (lbs)
FBSE-50-S 1/2 1 115/230 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 92931005 41 FBSE-50-K 92925005 18
FBSE-75-S 3/4 1 115/230 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 92931007 42 FBSE-75-K 92925007 18
FBSE-100-S 1 1 115/230 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 92931010 46 FBSE-100-K 92925010 18
FBSE-150-S 1-1/2 1 115/230 2" x 2" 92931015 52 FBSE-150-K 92925015 18
FBSE-200-S 2 1 230 2" x 2" 92931020 60 FBSE-200-K 92925020 22
FBSE-300-S 3 1 230 2" x 2" 92931030 70 FBSE-300-K 92925030 25
FBSE-300-T 3 3 208-230/460 2" x 2" 92933030 60 FBSE-300-K 92925030 25
NOTE: Pump End Kits (less motor) use 56J C face motors
Model HP Fig. Dis. x Suc. (NPT) CP A BA C D E F K X Y Z ZO
FBSE-50-S 1/2 1 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 15.46" 4.00" 1.69" 9.86" 3.98" 2.20" 3.00" 7.61" 5.23" 3.25" 2.00" 7.50"
FBSE-75-S 3/4 1 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 15.96" 4.00" 1.69" 9.86" 3.98" 2.20" 3.00" 7.61" 5.23" 3.25" 2.00" 7.50"